CORRIDA DE MONTANHA SUZANO 2014

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino
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Numero Nome

830
846
263
809
140
815
833
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213
822
139
243
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811
807
836
210

816

JOISSE MARIA DA SILVA

MELISA LUIZ DE MELO

TAUNA BORGES MAURICIO
CLAUDIA DINIZ

LUDMILA DUARTE SANTOS SOUZA
EDNA PIRES GOMES

JOSEANGELA VITORIA FORTE
MIZOBATA

JULIANA COLADELA
KELLY FUKASE

ERIKA OLIVEIRA BRITO

LEILANE MUNALDI

ELIZETE DE ALMEIDA

JULIA ISHY

WANESSA ROBERTA DA SILVA

KATIA ALICE RIBEIRO DA SILVA
MARIA ANGELICA NOGUEIRA GOMES
FLAVIA SEVERINODE SANTANA
ROSILEINE DANTAS DE CARVALHO
CAROLINE MANDUCA

SIRLEI DA SILVA BAIA

ZANANDREA SOUZA FREITAS
KARINA TOMA

SARA MARIA QUAGLIO

FERNANDA DE SOUZA MELLO
VALDETE MACHADO

SHEILA MARINHO DE FREITAS

ANA INES VALVERDE

MARIA DE FATIMA DA CRUZ FIGUEIRA
MARILDA MOREIRA RENZI

DANIELLE ZAMBOTTO

CAROLINE SUNIGA SUIETT

KAREN VALDO FERNANDES MOREIRA
SANDRA HELENA HEGUEDUSCH

ELIETE ALVINO SOBRAL PINHEIRO
ALVARES
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Equipe

AJMM
LUIZ TORRES
DINIZ PAULA
SEM BOLETO
AGUIA DA MONTANHA
CASAL LOUCO

PRO RUNNER TEAM
SEM EQUIPE
PRO RUNNER TEAM
PRORUNNER
PRO RUNNER TEAM
EQUIPE REDE ATLETA
GW7
EQUIPE AEC KAUE
EQUIPE REDE ATLETA
EQUIPE EBR
EQUIPINSANA
PRORUNNER
EQUIPE EBR
AGUIA DA MONTANHA
METRUS-METRO/SP
EAMSP/METRUS
CASAL LOUCO
SEM BOLETO
EQUIPE EBR
PRO RUNNER TEAM
ACQUAFIT
ACQUAFIT
NAO TENHO
EQUIPE W RUN
PRO RUNNER

Power System / Longos
Todos

FELIZ CORRENDO

Tempo
00:31:06
00:34:32
00:34:36
00:37:42
00:38:06
00:38:09
00:39:20

00:40:46
00:41:12
00:41:18
00:43:00
00:43:05
00:44:32
00:44:55
00:45:02
00:45:11
00:46:34
00:46:36
00:46:59
00:47:38
00:48:46
00:48:51
00:48:53
00:50:58
00:51:16
00:51:39
00:51:47
00:53:42
00:54:18
00:56:54
01:00:36
01:00:42

01:03:52

01:06:47
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